Fee Structure of 2026-28
U | DBS GLOBA]? MBA Digital and Al Transformation

UNIVERSIT
PENRADUN Included SAP or SAS
Admission Fee 50,000
Tuition Fee 2,35,000 2,35,000 2,55,000 2,55,000
Compulsory value added program (CVA) 17,500 17,500 17,500 17,500
Combo Scholarship (-) 10,000 - - -
Total Academic Fee + CVA (After Combo Scholarship) 2,92,500 2,52,500 2,72,500 2,72,500
International Tour & Education Immersions Charges
One Week in Singapore / Dubai / Malaysia / HongKong / Thailand) 85,000
Upto 2 months Immersion in Sigapore/ Hongkong/ Dubai with 12 Credits or 3-4 Week in
. . 6,80,000
Europe with up to 6 Credits
Other Optional Value Added Program, students may combine with above-mentioned programs
; ; Two months residential programs
One week |IM Rohtak residential i Rs.70,000/-
SAP SAS ISCEA ‘ at NISM Academy Mumbai
program (Business Strategy) (Stock Market/Investment Banking) for each value added program
GERMANY USA USA INDIA INDIA

® The classes in the University may stretch till late evening and require many group projects and hence students are advised to stay in the campus hostels. For Hostel fee detail visit: www.dgu.ac

® However, in case hostel is not taken day boarding (Rs.25,000/ year) is compulsory for MBA programs in first year. | University Examinations Fees Per Semester Rs. 5,500/-

® Uniform (including business suits): Rs. 9,500/- one time, Book Bank: Rs. 4,500/- one time and Alumni Registration: Rs. 5,000/~ one time shall be applicable to all & is compulsory payable to 3“ party.
® Kindly contact office of the international affairs for final detail and delivery of international tour and education immersions | Email: internationalaffairsoffice@dgu.ac.in

® Fee is subject to change. For updated fee structure kindly visit: www.dgu.ac | All foreign tours/programs are subject to having a minimum of 15 students in a batch.

® Scholarship amount will be calculated on MBA General tuition fee for first year Rs. 2,35,000 per semester and subsequently thereafter.

® No scholarship shall be deemed valid until a formal letter is issued by the Office of the Registrar.
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